GOLDEN
INTERNATIONAL
—— SCHOOL —
(BSE AFFILIATED ‘
ACADEMIC CUM ACTIVITY CALENDAR
SESSION 2025-26
Grade Nursery to Il
APRIL NO.OF WORKING DAYS-22
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 01.04.25 Tuesday School Reopens (Welcome day)
2 06.04.25 Sunday Ramnavmi (Holiday)
3 10.04.25 Thursday Mahavir jayanti (Holiday)
a 12.04.25 Saturday ORIENTATION (NUR-2)
5 14.04.25 Monday Ambedkar jayanti (Holiday)
6 18.04.25 Jq» Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
e 21.04.25 Satiivday National kmderg?rten day (Nl'lr - kg 2),Drawing and
colouring competition (Nur-2)
9 22.04.25 Tuesday National Earth day
10 30.04.24 Wednesday Sunshine sendoff day (Red day celebration)
JUNE&JULY NO.OF WORKING DAYS-7+27=34
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 23.06.25 Monday Welcome back to school
2 05.07.25 Saturday Van mahotsav (Green da?y.),PIantatlon +green day
activity
3 12.07.25 Saturday Dance Competition (Grade 1&2)
4 19.07.24 3rd Saturday FIELD TRIP
5 2?(';;2352 '5 Periodic Test 1
6 26.07.25 Saturday Rainy Day Celebration+pool party,Blue day




AUGUST NO.OF WORKING DAYS- 22
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 02.08.25 Saturday PTM (Nur.-2)
Raksha Bandhan celebration (grade nursery -
2 08.08.25 Friday 2)Yellow day& Rakhi making activity (nur-k2),Rakhi
making competition (Grade 1&2)
3 09.08.25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan- Holiday
4 15.08.25 Friday Independence Day Celebration
5 16.08.25 Saturday Janmashtami - Holiday
6 24.08.25 4th SATURDAY PICNIC
7 27.08.25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi -Holiday
8 29.08.25 Friday National Sports day
9 30.08.25 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
SEPTEMBER NO.OF WORKING DAYS - 24
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 05.09.25 Friday Teachers' Day Celebration
2 6.09.25 Saturday Anant Chudas,|d-ul-Milad(Holiday)
08.09.25-
3 - : inati
15.09.25 Mon.-Mon Term 1 Examination (Grade 1 &2)
4 20.09.25 3rd SATURDAY PTM (Nur. To I)
5 15.09.25- Eor s ek Hindi Diwas Week (Nur to Grade 2), Story telling
22.09.25 competition/Hindi skit
6 30.09.25 Tuesday Ashtami (Holiday)
Oct-25 NO.OF WORKING DAYS-17
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 01.10.25 Wednesday Maha Navmi (Holiday)
2 02.10.25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti & Dusshera (Holiday)
3 03.10.25 Friday Post Dusshera (Holiday)




To create leaf art, bookmarks, or greeting cards

4 11.10.25 Saturday inspired by the autumn season.(nur-KG2), Mini chef
competition (grade 1&2)
5 17.10.25 Friday Diwali Celebration, Diya making &Rangoli art
18.10.25 to Saturday to
6
24.10.25 Friday Diwali Break (Holiday)
7 25.10.2025 | 4th SATURDAY HOLIDAY
8 31.10.2025 Friday Halloween Celebration (Grade nur.-2)
Nov-25 NO.OF WORKING DAYS-23
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 5.11.25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
2 14.11.25 Friday Children's Day Celebration
3 15.11.25 | 3rd SATURADAY PREPARATION FOR ANNUAL DAY
22.11.25 Saturday
4
823.11.25 &Sunday Apint Ooy
5 24.11.25 Monday Holiday-A day after annual day
6 29.11.25 Saturday English Handwriting Competition class1&2
Dec-25 NO.OF WORKING DAYS-18
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
Gift wrapping activity (Nur-KG 2),Hindi handwriting
1 06/12/2025 Saturday competition grade (1 82)
5/12/25- Monday-
: 18/12/125 Thursday s
3 20/12/2025 | 3rd Saturday Christmas Celebration (Nur-l)
4 21/12/2025 Saturday
22/12/2025- .
5 3/12/25 Thursday Winter Holidays (Nur-ll)
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Jan-26 NO.OF WORKING DAYS-23
DATE DAY EVENT
05.01.26 Monday School reopens after winter break
10/01/2026 Saturday PTM
) - mS—— -
13/01/2026 Tuesdey akar Sankranti Celebrat‘lcfn,l(lte flying and Making
activity
14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
5 17/01/2026 | 3rd Saturday SPORTS DAY
6 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
Feb-26 NO.OF WORKING DAYS-24
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 01/02/2026 Sunday Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)
2 15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday)
3 21.02.26 3rd Saturday Graduation Ceremony
Mar-26 NO.OF WORKING DAYS- 10
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT
1 04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi (Holiday)
2 08/03/2026 Sunday Rangpanchmi (Holiday)
7/03/26- :
3 13/03/26 Saturday-Friday TERM 2
4 20/03/2026 Friday Eid-ul-fitr (Holiday)
S 21/03/2026 Saturday PTM
NOTE

The dates are provisional and may change due to unforeseen circumstances.
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